yvou can find us at the
following locations:

Familienservice Allgdu-Bodensee
Phone: +49 8343 7779009

E-Mail: allgaeu-bodensee@familienservice.de
Familienservice Berlin

Phone: +49 30 269371-0

E-Mail: berlin@familienservice.de
Familienservice Bonn

Phone: +49 228 915697-0

E-Mail: bonn@familienservice.de
Familienservice Brandenburg

Phone: +49 3317212090

E-Mail: brandenburg@familienservice.de
Familienservice Bremen

Phone: +49 4213038244

E-Mail:  bremen@familienservice.de
Familienservice DUsseldorf

Phone: +49 211 87574100

E-Mail: duesseldorf@familienservice.de
Familienservice Dresden

Telefon: +49 351 8134146

E-Mail: dresden@familienservice.de
Familienservice Elbe-Saale

Phone: +49 341 3085390

E-Mail: elbe-saale@familienservice.de
Familienservice Frankfurt

Phone: +49 69 9202080

E-Mail: frankfurt@familienservice.de
Familienservice Hamburg

Phone: +49 40 4321450

E-Mail: hamburg@familienservice.de
Familienservice Hannover

Phone: +49 511 700200-0

E-Mail: hannover@familienservice.de
Familienservice Karlsruhe

Phone: +49 7216238629

E-Mail:  karlsruhe@familienservice.de
Familienservice Kassel

Phone: +49 5616027154

E-Mail: kassel@familienservice.de
Familienservice Kiel

Phone: +49 4318886018

E-Mail: kiel@familienservice.de

Familienservice Kéln
Phone: +49 221767074
E-Mail:  koeln@familienservice.de

Familienservice Mainz
Phone: +49 6731999054
E-Mail: mainz@familienservice.de

Familienservice Mannheim
Phone: +49 62197606240
E-Mail:  mannheim@familienservice.de

Familienservice MUnchen

Phone: +49 89 5447940

E-Mail:  muenchen@familienservice.de
Familienservice Minster

Phone: +49 251703776-0

E-Mail: muenster@familienservice.de
Familienservice Nirnberg

Phone: +49 911 3668212

E-Mail: nuernberg@familienservice.de

Familienservice Ruhrgebiet
Phone: +49 2018214680
E-Mail: ruhrgebiet@familienservice.de

Familienservice Stuttgart
Phone: +49 711 912917-10
E-Mail: stuttgart@familienservice.de

Familienservice Ulm
Phone: +49178 3622620
E-Mail:  ulm@familienservice.de

Familienservice Wuppertal
Phone: +49 202 362487
E-Mail:  wuppertal@familienservice.de

Familienservice Prag (Czech Republic)
Phone: +420 777645306
E-Mail: informace@pme-service.cz

Familienservice Austria
Phone: 00800 5880 5880
E-Mail: oesterreich@familienservice.de

Familienservice Winterthur (Switzerland)
Phone: +4152 2240888
E-Mail:  familienservice@thkt.ch

Central Office

pme Familienservice GmbH
FlottwellstraBe 4-5

10785 Berlin

Phone: +49 30 26393570

Fax: +49 30 26393577
E-Mail: info@familienservice.de
Internet: www.familienservice.de
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www.familienservice.de/standorte

Service hotline

0800 801007080

free of costs
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Support for parents and
other family members
professional. personal. experienced.
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Childcare
(ages 0 - 14)
and homecare/

eldercare

An offer for
all employees
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YOU Can reach us
24 hours a day

- R
ypmefamilienservice (YY)

Service hotline
© o800 801007080

www.familienservice.de

Our highly qualified team of experts is there for you 24
hours a day, 7 days a week. Call us - a conversation with
one of our competent contact persons often clarifies
things enough to noticeably improve the situation.

online-portal
,mein familienservice”

e Detailed information on helping people to help
themselves for all offered topics

e Extensive materials such as decision-making aids,
checklists and legal texts

e Overview of lectures / seminars at the
pme Familienservice locations

wpmefamilienservice

childcare

Whether you are looking for regular or short-term care:
We advise you on choosing the right form of care and

suggest appropriate solutions.

our service for you

e Individual advising, as desired by telephone
or in person

e Detailed information on all forms of care

e Selection of caregivers according to
high quality standards

e Advice on possible forms of employment
e Comprehensive training program for caregivers

e Information on tax and financial aspects

Au pair
Child daycare

Places in childcare facilities

Childcare in the private home

Vacation offers

Emergency care

homecare-eldercare

With our homecare-eldercare services, we relieve you of
the organization of care and are there to support you
with any questions and problems you may have.

Individual advising on all forms of care

Comprehensive advising on all questions on
financing and care

Referral of care and home personnel

Referral of ambulant services and places
in care homes

Help in dealing with illness, disability and
care dependency

back-up

emergency care

Our back-up facilities offer short-term and highly flexi-
ble care for hours, days, weeks, weekends and even at
night - meaning round the clock - for children from 0-12
years of age.

Short-term registration possible for next-day care
(can generally be booked 2 days per child per year)

Conveniently located, child-friendly premises

Demand-oriented operating times
throughout the year

Educational quality care in small groups
Inspected and high quality standards
Nationwide hotline for booking round the clock

Alternative short-term emergency care in private
households (individual care costs must be borne
by the parents)

a free offer
from your
employer

On behalf of your employer, our specially qualified ad-
visors will support you with any questions or problems
regarding professional or private life.

The costs of advising and referral services of pme Fa-
milienservice are carried by your employer, any care
costs are carried by you. In order to use these services,
a qualification certificate is required which you can re-
ceive from your administration department.

orivacy policy

Our consultants are contractually bound to absolute se-
crecy. Youremployer receives no information about you
or your reason for seeking advising.




